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INTERNAL ASSESSMENT IN RESPECT OF STUDENTS APPEARING FOR THE 3RD MBBS (PART-II) ©S (SUPPLE)

S. I Permanent

No. 1 Roll No.

University Enrolment
Number

1=62
R2 /
3=7 2

RB7iim1 mMTSOai}6
inm/ 18MAMCBMMSOO0120

iF 63/20n7 17MAMCBMMSOOO063

A 192/201

i[118/20M16MAMCBMMS oo0118

MAM-64/1 5
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nm/
n1 m/
a1 m/
2 1
1

MAM-09/14
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n1 n2
150
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16[ 08/20a5 MAM-08/15
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vi. WVI-#mMAn;Gp%@

EU=;If' 'iMEl$Jr:" <

G 9
OLD ScHEME

THEORY EXAMINATION, 2025
IVIEDICIN EUniversity

Roll No. jstudents Name ITh(30) 1 Pr(30) 1 Th(30) 1 Pr(30) 1 Th(20)

rEm
@OfIEah;;n-

naTna
M

TATqTIFitZKai

L

-FpTlnwZ-
>

mFaaim
rb
PI r& Mlshal< Jhingan

161
16

19

161
13

13

21

15

12

12

17

15

14

1

W
Vj
W

ITEin

Rekha Pal

Ray Kumar

Rbnishek

Fcepak Chanderwal

d@:#:;

13

no 36
2.4nl n

SURGERY

21

11

21

131

1,6

q1

q1
14

iI

T2

12

121

161

151
16

17

141

181

D1
rl1
Fl1
FN

21

201

16]

a
1l2

.18]

13

l1

q6

11

17

11

16

.12

11

PAEDIATRICSOBG

p,(20) 1 Th(ro)

111
11

9

81
lol

81
12

141

8

13

81
12

10

9

11

13

12

12

10

11

13

9

9

lo1

81
111

11

8

7

tOP)

I-':-- 'i {: T:::Ra\

Pr(10)

3.5

4

6

6.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

5.5

7

4.5

6.5

5

4.5

5

4.5

5

5.5

5

5

4.5

6

5

5

5

5

5

4.5

2.5



DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS

Maulana Azad Medical College & Associate Lok Nayak Hospital
New Delhi-1 1 0002

No. Peds/2025/ LNH/ {qD Date: 08.4.25

To

Head of Department
Department of Medicine
MAMC
New Delhi

Subject: Detainee list of students f9r 3rd Professional Part II MBBS (Annual)

ExaminatIon 2025 rN UV Z(Mag
Respected Sir,

List of students to be detained for for 3fd Professional Part II MBBS (Annual ) '

Examination 2025, department of Pediatrics, MAMC is as follows. CN eW A_bEd
Internal Assessment Attendance

NoneNone

Thankt
\.iNMa}itCA J'

;};} \:itor Pn
mara cf F.

Itllana Azad

Head

::3h$/\A7©MFhMcoLLEGE
NEVV DEI-Ht

Department of Pediatrics



Office of the Head of the Department of Surgery
IVlaulana Azad Medical College & Associated Hospital

(Govt. of NCT of Delhi)
2ND Floor, B. L. Taneja Block, MAMC Campus, New Delhi.

Q>b
LNH

No. F.HOD/Surgery/2025 ! ))& D,t„ 5 ILl iF
To

Chairman,
Curriculum Committee

Maulana Azad Medical College
New Delhi - 1 10002

Subject – Internal Assessment and list of detainees for students appearing for General Surgery 3Fd MBBS (Part-
II) NS Annual Theory Examination, 2025

Sir,

Kindly find the Internal Assessment of students of 3rd MBBS (Pan-11) appearing for General Surgery
NS Annual Theory Examination, 2025 (enclosure attached). No student is detained on the basis of internal
assessment or attendance.

W
:SiNAA?xD MrnlcMCOLLEGE

NEW DE\

tk
Dr Chandra BhuslB

Director Professor and Head



+

To, Date: 07/04/2025

Head of Department

Department of Medicine
[VIAfVIC

New Delhi,

Subject: Detainee list of students for 3'd professional Part II MBBS (Annual) Examination 2025.

Respected sir,

List of students to be detained for 3'd professional Part II MBBS (Annual) Examination 2025 from

department of Medicine, M AMC is as follows.

Internal Assessment

1. Roll no: 4
Attendance
None

Dean
MEDICAL COLLEGEMAULANA

NEW DELHI.1 irtnn?

Thanking you,
With regards

AKt

IVIAIVIC '
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M.A.M.COLLEGE AND ASSOCIATED L.N.HOSPITAL
DEPTr. OF OBST. & GYNAE: NEW DELHI.

No. F. 3(4)/Gynae/MAMC/Misc./2025/ L{q & Dated: 04.04.2025

To

The Chairman
Curriculum Committee
Medical Education Department
IMAMC, New Delhi.

Subject: Regarding Detainee students in 3'd MBBS (Final Exam) Part I1, 2025 on the
basis of attendance and internal assessment (new scheme & old scheme).

Sir,

The details of students detained in 3rd MBBS(Final Exam) Part I1, 2025 on the basis of

attendance and internal assessment in Obstetrics and Gynaecology, MAMIC for new

scheme & old scheme

Roii No,

40/2004

Student’s Name

Deepak Chanderwal

Attend3nce

Detained

Internal
Assessment

Detained

Y=T\
Dr. Y. M. MaIa

Dirac for Pro fossof Pl jlC)D

SS:AN AMD ;DICAL COLLEGE
NEW DELHI-110002
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